

Fee Schedule

Please note that a late fee will be assessed to all registrations received after each registration deadline.

Recreational Players Only

1 Recreational Player	\$65
2 Recreational Players	
3 Recreational Players	
1 Travel Player	
1 Recreational & 1 Travel Player	\$55
2 Recreational & 1 Travel Player	\$90
3 Recreational & 1 Travel Player	\$120
2 Travel Players	
1 Recreational & 2 Travel Players	\$45
2 Recreational & 2 Travel Players	\$35
3 Recreational & 2 Travel Players	\$25
3 Travel Players	
1 Recreational & 3 Travel Players	FREE
2 Recreational & 3 Travel Players	\$15
3 Recreational & 3 Travel Players	\$25

Disclaimer: All players must be from the same household to receive the multiple player discount. No discounts are given across multiple households. Please contact us if you have multiple players that do not fall within this fee schedule.